NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

XVR5104HS-5M-I3 4 KANAL AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT
CIHAZI

XVR5108HS-5M-I3 8 KANAL 5MP XVR KAYIT
CIHAZI

XVR5116HS-5M-I3 16 KANAL AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT
CIHAZI

XVR5232AN-I3 32 KANAL AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT
CIHAZI

XVR5432L-1I3 32 KANAL AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT
CIHAZI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

150,15

252,00

441,00

892,50

1.314,60

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb



